
 

Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
15 Nov
2022
19:48

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

[] Merimen
Administrator

2
15 Nov
2022
19:48

Clm Created Reg No: SKX5735Z. Policy No: 2100443365-06. Acct Date: 2022/11/14. Claim Type: SC. Insurer: AIG A
sia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Ins.Status => Notification. Created from SAS:SP1422BF0001

[I] Merimen
Administrator

3
17 Nov
2022
16:16

Clm
Registration
Modified

Setl.Type:3->0. Claim Type:SC->OD. [] CELINE
FONG

4
17 Nov
2022
16:16

Adj Clm
Retrieved Adj: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) [] CELINE

FONG

5
17 Nov
2022
16:16

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] CELINE

FONG

6
17 Nov
2022
16:16

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/11/28 [A] CELINE
FONG

7
17 Nov
2022
16:16

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] CELINE
FONG

8
17 Nov
2022
16:16

Clm
Registration
Modified

Rep:1137->200611. [A] CELINE
FONG

9
17 Nov
2022
16:16

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(207019) AUDI A3 SB 1.4 TFSI AMBIENTE (A). [A] CELINE
FONG

10
17 Nov
2022
16:16

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> MOHD RASUL [A] CELINE
FONG

11
17 Nov
2022
17:58

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] Elaine
Kuan Hwa

Meen

12
17 Nov
2022
17:58

Clm Dtl
Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A] Elaine
Kuan Hwa

Meen

13
17 Nov
2022
17:58

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2015/12/18.

[A] Elaine
Kuan Hwa

Meen

14
17 Nov
2022
17:58

Clm Details
Notified

[A] Elaine
Kuan Hwa

Meen

15
18 Nov
2022
14:58

Clm
Registration
Modified

Init.Est.:->5,000 - 6,000. Excess: -> 600.00. 2F Remarks: -> Not Applicable. GST: -> 7.00. [I] Hor, Yinrul

16
18 Nov
2022
18:00

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/11/28 [A] CELINE
FONG

17
18 Nov
2022
18:09

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:15487.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. REPAIRER ARE ABLE TO REPAI
R WITHIN THE NETT VALUE.

[A] CELINE
FONG

18
18 Nov
2022
18:13

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/11/28. Mandate Remarks: Vehicle may commence repair
Checked an
d Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and consistency.
Before paint photos
for all NEW Panels and Parts required after repa

[I] Lim, Kok-
Chong

19
18 Nov
2022
18:13

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:15487.00:Vehicle may commence repair
Checked and Supplementary items to resurvey with
CLEAR photos for damage and consistency.
Before paint photos for all NEW Panels and Parts required aft
er repair and document into Merimen.

[I] Lim, Kok-
Chong

20
28 Nov
2022
17:36

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/11/28 [A] SHIAU
CHAN

21
28 Nov
2022
17:37

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:36016.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT.
REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL.
KINDLY APPROVE ON SUPPLEM
ENTARY.

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

22
29 Nov
2022
10:37

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/11/28. Mandate Remarks:
Checked and Supplementary items to
resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and consistency.
Before paint photos for all NEW Panels and Par
ts required after repair and document into Mer

[I] Lim, Kok-
Chong

23
29 Nov
2022
10:37

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:20106.00:
Checked and Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and
consistency.
Before paint photos for all NEW Panels and Parts required after repair and document into M
erimen.

[I] Lim, Kok-
Chong

24
01 Dec
2022
11:57

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/11/28 [A] SHIAU
CHAN

25
01 Dec
2022
11:58

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:36944.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT.
REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL.
REPAIRER ARE ABLE TO REPAI
R WITHIN THE NETT VALUE.
KINDLY APPROVE ON SUPPLEMENTARY.

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

26
01 Dec
2022
16:44

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/11/28. Mandate Remarks: Repair Limit set @ $28K
Checked and
Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and consistency.
Before paint photos f
or all NEW Panels and Parts required after repair

[I] Lim, Kok-
Chong

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=101689983&CFTOKEN=ebbe2275f40c3942-23BA51F0-92CD-7768-8C8EA5F036306BB6&USID=630&RID=6665321
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=101689983&CFTOKEN=ebbe2275f40c3942-23BA51F0-92CD-7768-8C8EA5F036306BB6&USID=630&RID=6665321
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=101689983&CFTOKEN=ebbe2275f40c3942-23BA51F0-92CD-7768-8C8EA5F036306BB6&USID=630&RID=6665321
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=101689983&CFTOKEN=ebbe2275f40c3942-23BA51F0-92CD-7768-8C8EA5F036306BB6&USID=630&RID=6665321&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1161248%26extid%3D400707%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=101689983&CFTOKEN=ebbe2275f40c3942-23BA51F0-92CD-7768-8C8EA5F036306BB6&USID=630&RID=6665321


 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

27
01 Dec
2022
16:44

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:21034.00:Repair Limit set @ $28K
Checked and Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR
photos for damage and consistency.
Before paint photos for all NEW Panels and Parts required after repa
ir and document into Merimen.

[I] Lim, Kok-
Chong

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go



ACTIVITY
No record



Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2870568 17 Nov 2022
17:58:42

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SKX5735Z 11.00







